© All documentation is subject to change without notice. Please refer to our website
for the latest product information and specifications. Please contact us for details.
www.lumenefficientdesign.ca  of 1 3
PROJECT
SCHEDULE DATE
NOTES
1/2
DESCRIPTION

K
Lumen Business Cards Sultan.pdf   6   2018-06-11   12:01:01 PM
Ordering Guide
Series Wattage (W)
Selectable
Lens Type Function Voltage CCT/CRI Mounting Style Options
LEDI HBL12 125:
125W-115W-
105W-95W
F: Frosted CTPA1: Wattage
Selectable
HV1:
120-347VAC;
50/60Hz
S1: 5000K @ CRI
Ra80+
❑ SK1:
Suspension Kit
❑ SK2: Surface
Mounting Kit
❑ N: No Sensor
❑ PIR: Plug & Play
PIR Sensor
❑ WG: Wire Guard
LEDI HBL14 210:
210W-190W-
170W-150W
F: Frosted CTPA1: Wattage
Selectable
HV1:
120-347VAC;
50/60Hz
S1: 5000K @ CRI
Ra80+
❑ SK1:
Suspension Kit
❑ SK2: Surface
Mounting Kit
❑ N: No Sensor
❑ PIR: Plug & Play
PIR Sensor
❑ WG: Wire Guard
LEDI HBL14 320:
320W-300W-
280W-260W
F: Frosted CTPA1: Wattage
Selectable
HV1:
120-347VAC;
50/60Hz
S1: 5000K @ CRI
Ra80+
❑ SK1:
Suspension Kit
❑ SK2: Surface
Mounting Kit
❑ N: No Sensor
❑ PIR: Plug & Play
PIR Sensor
❑ WG: Wire Guard
DIMENSION
TEL: 86-760-2253 2901          MOBILE: 86-156 0290 6462           E-MAIL: SALES@NOONLIGHTING.COM           HTTP://WWW.NOONLIGHTING.COM
FACTORY  ADD: 1ST & 5TH  FLOOR,  6TH  BUILDING,  D.Z.Y.C . INDUSTRIAL PARK,  NO.80,  SHUNXING  NORTH  ROAD,  HENGLAN  TOWN,  ZHONGSHAN,  CHINA.
N-HBL-G2 SERIES
SIZE L W H
1x1’ 12.02” 12.08” 2”
1x2’ 24.13” 12.08” 2”
1x3’ 34.69” 12.08” 2”
1x4’ 46.26” 12.08” 2”
DIMENSION
TEL: 86-760-2253 2901          MOBILE: 86-156 0290 6462           E-MAIL: SALES@NOONLIGHTING.COM           HTTP://WWW.NOONLIGHTING.COM
FACTORY  ADD: 1ST & 5TH  FLOOR,  6TH  BUILDING,  D.Z.Y.C . INDUSTRIAL PARK,  NO.80,  SHUNXING  NORTH  ROAD,  HENGLAN  TOWN,  ZHONGSHAN,  CHINA.
N-HBL-G2 SERIES